MORRIS TOWNSHIP
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY
ORGANIZATION/REGULAR MEETING
MONDAY, JANUARY 25, 2016- 6:00 P.M.
AGENDA

Please take notice that the Organization/Regular meeting of the Township of Morris Economic
Development Advisory Board will be held on Monday, January 25, 2016, at 6:00 P.M. in the
Municipal Building, 50 Woodland Avenue.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

14.

Call to Order

Statement of Adequate Notice

Pledge of Allegiance

Oaths of Office to Economic Development Advisory Committee:

Kathleen G. Hyland

Susan M. Young

Dr. Nicole Saphier

Roll call

Approval of Minutes- December 14, 2015

Nominations for Chairman (regular voting member)

Nominations for Vice-Chairman (regular voting member)

RESOLUTIONS:

A. 1-16 RESOLUTION SETTING MEETING DATES FOR 2016 AND JANUARY 2017
(Re-Organization)

General Business

Public Comment

Commentary by Committee Members

Adjournment



